Трансмиттеры температуры DELTA OHM
HD978TR3, HD978TR4, HD978TR5, HD978TR6
Технические характеристики
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астана (7172)727-132
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60
Белгород (4722)40-23-64

HD978TR6 (0…10Vdc or 10…0Vdc voltage) by following the instructions
on the screen.
ORDERING CODES
HD978TR3: Configurable signal converter amplifier with 4÷20mA
(20÷4mA) output, for DIN rail. Input measuring range –10..+60mV.
Default setting 0÷20mV. Minimum measuring range 2mV.
HD978TR4: Configurable signal converter amplifier with 0÷10Vdc
(10÷0Vdc) output, for DIN rail. Input measuring range –10..+60mV.
Default setting 0÷20mV. Minimum measuring range 2mV.
HD978TR5: Wall mounting configurable signal converter amplifier with
4÷20mA (20÷4mA) output. Input measuring range –10..+60mV.
Default setting 0÷20mV. Minimum measuring range 2mV.
HD978TR6: Wall mounting configurable signal converter amplifier with
0÷10Vdc (10÷0Vdc) output. Input measuring range –10..+60mV.
Default setting 0÷20mV. Minimum measuring range 2mV.
HD778-TCAL: power generator in the range -60mV…+60mV, regulated
by PC through RS232C serial port, DeltaLog7 software downloadable